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BEH-K=MBET PR E Frge E3% (3.77 km)

UE LT 327

Pt s i S, 5 Y, 3 pr .
K=AFET BEARBE 1T Classification on the total laps
vy ==
W25 A5
Pos. No. Name Team Car Total time Laps Bestlap Inlap Gap 1st Gap Prev Tires
1 99 M GRNEE PN A A 00:58:43.540 27 1:52.702 11 - - SAILUN
2 15 K WY ek OUR Racing TRRAR MR K 00:58:45.726 27 1:55.267 27 2.186 2.186 SAILUN
3 33 BARGE R HABGERM IS4 E LA 01:01:23.595 24 2:03.429 14 3Lp. 3Lp. SAILUN
4 999 [ CPNEEP AR 00:58:46.954 23 1:58.697 4 4Lp, 1Lp. SAILUN
5 16 EXF/SES s ABH R ITHAE T 00:59:30.037 19 2:00.239 8 8Lp. 4Llp. SAILUN
6 555 &uEt] HABARAM TERAETCE 00:59:58.075 12 2:05.026 3 15 Lp. 7Lp. SAILUN
7 97  WBhE PN EE T ! IR E R 00:59:57.295 6 2:21.683 3 21 Lp. 6Lp. SAILUN
DNF )
8 43 ok El EPNEEIR R ! I AR R 00:43:16.837 20 2:02.711 17 7 Lp. - SAILUN
9 697 BN Jesbg BB Carman-Racing EACGRR T e 2 00:24:55.512 11 2:10.529 9 16 Lp. 9Lp. SAILUN
DNS
10 333 BEHLUL B Carman-Racing A AR EH - 0 - 0 - - SAILUN

Best Lap : 1:52.702 (120.4 km/h). (No.99) #kTyp

® B SAILUN 5 EER :Rt
MOIfOR e zgm
s, TRTi—— :
— HREE: Gh (1) ”
Start : 10:33, Finish flag : 11:32
A9
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China Touring Car Champlonship Ynngtze Riuer DEltG Racing Fastival
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2023 F ERF RNV B FE 25 = 20 vl W E AR BRI E PR R E

07 - 09 July 2023
BIM-K=MRET wINERREEY (3.77 km)

s — e 8: o N o .
WK=EMBET FAEE RE Classification on the total laps
5 =
5 SR
Pos. No. Name Team Car Total time Laps BestlLap Inlap Gap 1st Gap Prev Tires

Class : B#l

1 99 ML AR A B e i 00:58:43.540 27 1:52.702 1 - - SAILUN

2 15 WL K OUR Racing — R KA R 00:58:45.726 27 1:55.267 27 2.186 2.186 SAILUN
DNF

3 697  [R/INJE/R FRIVRER Carman-Racing EFGERAE M 2 00:24:55.512 11 2:10.529 9 18Lp. 16Lp. SAILUN
Class : C#

1 999  [HHk EPN-EE ! A% JRUAS [ Lk 00:58:46.954 23 1:58.697 4 . " SAILUN
DNS

2 333 WBRElBUFEeE Carman-Racing LR N ) - 0 - 0 - - SAILUN
Class : D-1#

1 16 BOCEIS A EAT KM JTRACH EHE 00:59:30.037 19 2:00.239 8 - - SAILUN

2 555 Tt AN EAH R ITIRA M KRE 00:59:58.075 12 2:05.026 3 7Lp. 7Lp. SAILUN
DNF -

3 43 fEbkE A AT R IRARE 00:43:16.837 20  2:02.711 : r - SAILUN
Class : D-24

1 33 BRI E R AT KM IRAR L 01:01:23595 24 2:03.429 14 - N SAILUN

2 97 WK GUNEEES | AR KE 00:59:57.295 6 2:21.683 3 18Lp. 18 Lp. SAILUN

t Lap : 1:52.702 0.
’ 7 S +
DEANUN GRS a
MOoR CogEer e 114

RE B P /|41~71 (59
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Start : 10:33, Finish flag : 11:32
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China Touring Car Champicnship
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Yangtze River Delta Racing Festival

2023 1 EVR G BV R T8 55 = 2 ul AR AR U MR E PR R 3

07 - 09 July 2023

BHM-K=HF/ET

PR E R ZE 1 (3.77 km)

K=EZARETN B HE 7IE Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Lap time Total time

No. 99, #F I, Pos. 1
1 10:35:45 44.401 40.683 37.783 2:02.867 2:02.867
2 10:37:39 37.420 38.699 37.930 1:54.049 3:56.916
3 10:39:32 37.008 38.760 37.349 1:53.207 5:50.123
4 10:41:29 37.557 39.021 40.847 PitIn 7:47.548
5 10:44:27 1:41.944 38.508 37.011 2:57.463 10:45.011
6 10:46:20 37.291 38.479 37.835 1:53.605 12:38.616
7 10:48:17 39.451 39.683 37.731 1:56.865 14:35.481
8 10:50:10 36.948 38.563 37.384 1:52.895 16:28.376
9 10:52:05 37.616 39.175 37.713 1:54.504 18:22.880
10 10:53:59 37.617 39.342 37.020 1:53.979 20:16.859
11 10:55:51 38.439 37.555 1:52.702 ] 22:09.561
12 10:57:44 37.552 38,416 [36769 1:52.737 24:02.298
13 10:59:40 38.002 39.066 38.351 1:55.419 25:57.717
14 11:01:33 37.081 38.417 37.518 1:53.016 27:50.733
15 11:06:51 4:02.471 38.706 37.249 5:18.426 33:09.159
16 11:08:45 37.372 38.409 38.517 1:54.298 35:03.457
17 11:10:39 37.303 38.964 37.539 1:53.806 36:57.263
18 11:12:33 38.000 37.065 1:53.414 38:50.677
19 11:14:27 37.536 39.138 38.267 1:54.941 40:45.618
20 11:16:23 37.860 39.014 38.350 1:55.224 42:40.842
21 11:18:18 37.554 39.319 38.336 1:55.209 44:36.051
22 11:20:12 37.507 39.112 37.561 1:54.180 46:30.231
23 11:22:17 37.376 42.227 44.821 2:04.424 48:34.655
24 11:25:24 56.191 1:08.367 1:02.511 3.07.069 51:41.724
25 11:28:33 1:10.315 1:05.631 53.413 3:09.359 54:51.083
26 11:30:30 37.973 40.211 38.496 1:56.680 56:47.763
27 11:32:25 38.421 38.904 38.452 1:55.777 58:43.540

No. 15, & B8/ K {F, Pos. 2
1 10:36:02 49.668 45.388 44.650 2:19.706 2:19.706
2 10:38:15 43.518 45.353 44.838 2:13.709 4:33.415
3 10:40:28 43.075 45.509 44.643 2:13.227 6:46.642
4 10:42:40 42.285 45.681 43.989 2:11.955 8:58.597
5 10:44:57 43.228 45.097 48.307 Pitin 11:15.229
G 10:48:29 2:10.900 40.778 40.228 3:31.906 14:47.135
7 10:50:31 39.840 41.867 40.183 2:01.890 16:49.025
8 10:52:31 39.463 41.349 38.993 1:59.805 18:48.830
9 10:54:31 38.476 41.773 40.189 2:00.438 20:49.268
10 10:56:31 38.815 41174 39.537 1:59.526 22:48.794
11 10:58:30 38.259 42,156 39.199 1:59.614 24:48.408
12 11:00:30 39.336 41,188 39.190 1:59.714 26:48.122
13 11:02:28 37.758 39.889 40.257 1:57.904 28:46.026
14 11:04:27 38.792 40.132 1:58.637 30:44.663
15 11:06:25 37.962 41.115 38.907 1:57.984 32:42.647
16 11:08:22 38.219 40.884 38.361 1:57.464 34:40.111
17 11:10:19 38.288 39.865 38.599 1:56.752 36:36.863
18 11:12:19 41.489 40.343 38.529 2:00.361 38:37.224
19 11:14:17 37.862 40.056 40.184 1:58.102 40:35.326
20 11:16:14 37.915 40.230 38.892 1:57.037 42:32.363

° 4 ¥
Nt -
%% :eé\ I[i‘.ﬁ H

Vi 4 W [(:2,‘1

Start : 10:33, Finish flag : 11:32
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Shia T G Cmeplnchy Yangtze River Delta Racing Festival
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07 - 09 July 2023

| P38 & 3

BHH-K=AREN R E PR E 1 (3.77 km)
KEAREN FARBE hFE Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S§2 S3 Lap time Total time
No. 15, B L ES/#k K, Pos. 2
21 11:18:11 38.202 40.403 38.433 1:57.038 44:29.401
22 11:20:08 37.884 39.819 38.552 1:56.255 46:25.656
23 11:22:15 38.662 44.594 44,564 2:07.820 48:33.476
24 11:25:23 56.270 1:08.548  1:02574  3:07.392 51:40.868
25 11:28:33 1:09.816  1:06.328  53.657 3:09.801 54:50.669
26 11:30:32 40.441 41502 7847 1:59.790 56:50.459
27 11:32:28 39.856 38.145 1:55.267 | 58:45.726
No. 33, B 7R /38 & /M /D BT, Pos. 3
1 10:35:54 48.993 43.010 40.536 2:12.539 2:12.539
2 10:38:00 41.332 43.429 40.396 2:05.157 4:17.696
3 10:40:04 41,682 42.396 40.398 2:04.476 6:22.172
4 10:42:09 40.958 43.134 41.175 2:05.267 8:27.439
5 10:44:16 43.355 42.906 40.686 2:06.947 10:34.386
6 10:46:25 42.872 43.161 42308 2:08.341 12:42.727
7 10:48:33 41.933 42.930 43.930 Pit In 14:51.520
8 10:52:04 2.04.961  44.265 41,382 3:30.608 18:22.128
9 10:54:11 42.080 43.329 41.813 2:07.222 20:29.350
10 10:56:15 40.939 42.996 40.329 2:04.264 22:33.614
11 10:58:21 41.884 42552 40.932 2:05.368 24:38.982
12 11:00:25 40.937 42,576 [402178]2:03.731 26:42.713
13 11:02:30 [40.562 42.379 42.350 2.05.291 28:48.004
14 11:04:33 40.853 41.912 J40.664 30:51.433
15 11:06:37 41,025 42.368 40.803 2:04.196 32:55.629
16 11:08:48 42.282 43.783 44.142 Pit In 35:05.836
17 11:12:24 213208 42123 40.648 3:35.979 38:41.815
18 11:14:51 43.335 46.937 56.891 2:27.163 41:08.978
19 11:17:36 59.678 54.133 51.692 2:45.503 43:54.481
20 11:20:18 56.683 54,382 50.813 PitIn 46:36.359
21 11:24:56 211770 1:15695  1:10.067  4:37.532 51:13.891
22 11:28:25 1:16.356  1:07.468  1:05.565  3:29.389 54:43.280
23 11:31:50 1:08569  1:08438  1:07.703  3:24.710 58:07.990
24 11:35:05 1:07.095  1:05384  1:03.126 3:15.605 1:01:23.595
No. 999, [A3k, Pos. 4
1 10:35:47 43.729 41.302 39.886 2:04.917 2:04.917
2 10:37:46 39.121 41,103 38.824 1:59.048 4:03.965
3 10:39:46 39.955 40.930 38.964 1:59.849 6:03.814
4 10:41:44 38.910 40.924 38.863 8:02.511
5 10:43:43 39.476 40.880 38.683 1:59.039 10:01.550
6 10:45:43 [38621___J40.921 40.357 1:59.899 12:01.449
7 10:47:44 39.290 41.737 39.172 2:00.199 14:01.648
8 10:49:44 39.137 41.490 39.407 2:00.034 16:01.682
9 10:51:44 39.456 41.236 39.492 2:00.184 18:01.866
10 10:53:44 39.073 41.766 39.762 2:00.601 20:02.467
11 10:55:45 39.458 41.750 39.735 2:00.943 22:03.410
12 10:57:48 38.763 41.865 41,688 Pit In 24:05.726
13 11:01:46 2:38.202  41.047 39.162 3:58.411 28:04.137
U ; ik H N
T I .
RELE: P EE

Start : 10:33, Finish flag : 11:32
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China Touring Car Champlonship

A

07 - 09 July 2023

K=ASBLET]

Yangtze River Delta Racing Festival

| PR

[ e 3% 22 )

AR R
KEREET A K

PRI E PR ZES (3.77 km)

Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Lap time Total time
No. 999, [43X, Pos. 4
14 11:03:45 38.908 40.895 39.316 1:59.119 30:03.256
15 11:05:46 39.841 41.497 39.224 2:00.562 32:03.818
16 11:08:04 39.481 43217 55.906 PitIn 34:22.422
17 11:17:21 7:56.198  41.280 38.875 9:16.353 43:38.775
18 11:19:20 39.349 41.102 1:59.131 45:37.906
19 11:21:21 39.442 41.083 41.017 2:01.542 47:39.448
20 11:24:58 1:09.352  1:15.486 1:11.527 3:36.365 51:15.813
21 11:28:26 1:14.997  1:07.607 1:05.327 3:27.931 54:43.744
22 11:30:29 43.384 41.040 39.226 2:03.650 56:47.394
23 11:32:29 39.436 [40:476 ___ J39.648 1:59.560 58:46.954
No. 16, % 38/ % % &, Pos. 5
1 10:35:48 43.981 43.197 39.453 2:06.631 2:06.631
2 10:37:49 39.884 [41393__ J39335 2:00.612 4:07.243
3 10:39:50 39.813 41.470 39.274 2:00.557 6:07.800
4 10:41:50 39.829 41.510 [39:093  ]2:00.432 8:08.232
5 10:43:50 41.732 39.097 2:00.378 10:08.610
6 10:45:51 40.060 41.778 39.141 2:00.979 12:09.589
7 10:47:52 39.587 41.507 39.273 2:00.367 14:09.956
8 10:49:52 39.552 41.554 39.133 16:10.195
9 10:51:53 40.074 41,598 39.319 2:00.961 18:11.186
10 10:54:26 46.852 58.832 47.068 PitIn 20:43.938
11 10:59:13 321403 44279 41.609 4:47.291 25:31.229
12 11:01:22 40.777 44,480 43.942 2:09.199 27:40.428
13 11:04:18 42.312 1:16.301 57.547 Pitin 30:36.588
14 11:09:01 2:59.361  48.241 55.379 4:42.981 35:19.569
15 11:11:17 42,524 45,981 46,893 2:15.398 37:34.967
16 11:14:42 43.462 1:17.556 1.24.492 Pit In 41:00.477
17 11:28:51 12:30 368 46.647 42.482 14:08.497 55:08.974
18 11:31:03 43313 45.478 43.617 2:12.408 57:21.382
19 11:33:12 41.792 44.722 42.141 2:08.655 59:30.037
No. 555, &' #17, Pos. 6
1 10:35:53 46.677 43.248 41.171 2:11.096 2:11.006
2 10:37:58 41.722 42.692 J40.717 2:05.131 4:16.227
3 10:40:03 40.957 43399 40.670 6:21.253
4 10:42:10 40.976 44.374 41.157 2:06.507 8:27.760
5 10:44:16 42.380 43.029 [c0638 ]2:06.047 10:33.807
6 10:46:27 43,075 43.089 45,238 Pit In 12:45.209
7 11:20:57 33:01.929  44.509 42.995 34.29.433 47:14.642
8 11:23:32 44,054 1:01.883 49.119 2:35.056 49:49.698
9 11:26:52 44.030 52.448 43.694 2:20.172 52:09.870
10 11:28:36 45.782 1:04.087 54,364 2:44.233 54:54.103
11 11:31:00 43.075 46.945 54.369 2:24.389 57:18.492
12 11:33:40 47.492 58.891 53.200 2:39.583 59:58.075
L 28 3 2 1 o
MGiioR S | {
FEDR: T

Start : 10:33, Finish flag : 11:32
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China Touring Car Championship

- Yangtze River Delta Racing Festival

I A A g e

2023 H [EFR E I ER L BR 3R 55 =20 uh W EE AR BRI E R R E
07 - 09 July 2023

e o / — +F. “ gy —
BN = HRET PRI E FRE Y (3.77 km)
— - AS N v =
K=ZAFEN EAMEE RFE Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 53 Lap time 7 Total time
No. 97, 5% X, Pos. 7
1 11:20:41 45:13.114  53.146 52.702 46:58.962 46:58.962
2 11:23:26 49.235 1:03.495 52.283 2:45.013 49:43.975
3 11:25:48 48.507 147.381 [45.795  ]2:21.683 ] 52:05.658
4 11:28:35 48,985 1:03.839 54.589 2:47.413 54:53.071
5 11:31:04 52.321 52.671 2:29.042 57:22.113
6 11:33:39 54.216 50.876 50.090 2:35.182 59:57.295

No. 43, fEiR/# & L, Pos. 8

1 10:35:50 45.554 42.619 40.147 2:08.320 2:08.320
2 10:37:53 40.355 42.304 40.287 2:02.946 4:11.266
3 10:39:56 40.895 42.395 39.754 2:03.044 6:14.310
4 10:42:00 40.830 42.425 40.231 2:03.486 8:17.796
5 10:44:03 40.717 42.668 39.664 2:03.049 10:20.845
6 10:46:06 40.436 42,626 40.139 2:03.201 12:24.046
7 10:48:09 40.892 42.525 39.914 2:03.331 14:27.377
8 10:50:14 40.414 42.860 41.390 2:04.664 16:32.041
9 10:52:19 41.774 42.748 40.317 2:04.839 18:36.880
10 10:54:22 40.920 42.449 40.196 2:03.565 20:40.445
1 10:56:27 40.586 42.258 41.426 Pit In 22:44.715
12 11:00:19 228272  43.256 40.535 3:52.063 26:36.778
13 11:02:23 41.055 42.440 40.675 2:04.170 28:40.948
14 11:04:27 40.975 42.129 1.175 2:04.279 30:45.227
15 11:06:30 40.999 42.469 39.602 ]2:03.070 32:48.297
16 11:08:33 40.620 42.003 40.399 2:03.022 34:51.319
17 11:10:36 [40.328 42323 40.060 36:54.030
18 11:12:40 40.732 42.874 40.311 2:03.917 38:57.947
19 11:14:49 41.671 44.836 43.079 2:09.586 41:07.533
20 11:16:59 43.011 44.655 41.638 2:09.304 43:16.837
- . 53.320 . . - -

No. 697, B/ 12/ B2/ 5, Pos. 9

1 10:36:10 52.441 49,002 46.304 2:27.747 2:27.747
2 10:38:25 47.121 44.938 43,287 2:15.346 4:43.093
3 10:40:45 45.187 47.228 47.945 2:20.360 7:03.453
4 10:42:57 44.765 44.016 42.850 2:11.631 9:15.084
5 10:45:08 43.109 43.838 43.836 2:10.783 11:25.867
6 10:47:19 44.174 43.802 43.605 2:11.581 13:37.448
7 10:49:39 46.565 44.265 48.627 2:19.457 15:56.905
8 10:51:50 45.672 43.680 [42.002 2:11.354 18:08.259
9 10:54:01 [a2282 44.003 44,244 270529 ]  20:18.788
10 10:56:23 44.496 50.170 47.980 2:22.646 22:41.434
1 10:58:37 44.587 44.524 44.967 Pit In 24:55.512

° s M

uAoR TR 22

RELK: IR
Start : 10:33, Finish flag : 11:32
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